
Thin Wall

Transparent and Flexible Body

Accurate Positioning in the Artery

NON-WIRED 
ARTERIAL CANNULA



Indication: The Non-Wired Arterial Cannula is intended for cannulation 

of arteries to the bypass cardiopulmonary perfusion system, providing 

the return of blood to the patient.

Description: The Non-wired Arterial Cannula is made of transparent 

polyvinyl chloride (PVC), comprising a tip, body and distal end. The tip is 

provided in straight and curved shapes; it may have a flange for aiding 

the attachment. The body has a thin and flexible wall with marks for an 

accurate positioning in the artery. The distal end may have a connector 

with a luer lock adapter for removal of samples and measurement of 

blood pressure. Each package contains a sterile and pyrogen-free unit.
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Description Diameter Length Connection Connector Code

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip) 08 FR 16 FR 1/4" 235778

235787

235796

235802

235811

235820

235839

235848

235857

235866

210720

210739

210748

132851

132842

131432

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8" x 3/8" com luer

3/8" x 3/8" com luer

3/8" x 3/8" com luer

3/8" x 3/8" com luer

3/8" x 3/8" com luer

3/8" x 3/8" com luer

16 FR

16 FR

16 FR

16 FR

16 FR

16 FR

16 FR

16 FR

16 FR

18 FR

18 FR

18 FR

18 FR

18 FR

18 FR

10 FR

12 FR

14 FR

16 FR

16 FR

18 FR

20 FR

22 FR

24 FR

20 FR

20 FR

22 FR

22 FR

24 FR

24 FR

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) Without Flange

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) Without Flange

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) Without Flange

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) With Flange

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) With Flange

Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) With Flange
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Braile Biomédica Indústria, Comércio e Representações Ltda.

Zipe Code 15091-450 • São José do Rio Preto • SP • Brazil

Federal Tax ID: 52.828.936/0001-09

ANVISA Reg. nº 10159030071

Phone #55 17 2136 7000 • Fax #55 17 2136 7040

Technician in charge:  Vladimir D. A. Ramirez • CRF/SP 9010

Av. Pres. Juscelino K. de Oliveira, 1505 • Jardim Tarraf I

www.braile.com.br

Made to Order

Made to Order

Made to Order

Made to Order

Made to Order

Estandard Product

Made to Order

Estandard Product

Made to Order

Made to Order

Made to Order

Made to Order

Made to Order

Made to Order

Estandard Product

Situation

Estandard Product
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