



Description: The Non-wired Arterial Cannula is made of transparent polyvinyl chloride (PVC), comprising a tip, body and distal end. The tip is provided in straight and curved shapes; it may have a flange for aiding the attachment. The body has a thin and flexible wall with marks for an accurate positioning in the artery. The distal end may have a connector with a luer lock adapter for removal of samples and measurement of blood pressure. Each package contains a sterile and pyrogen-free unit.

Indication: The Non-Wired Arterial Cannula is intended for cannulation of arteries to the bypass cardiopulmonary perfusion system, providing the return of blood to the patient.



Description Di	ameter	Length	Connection	Connector	Code	Situation
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	08 FR	16 FR	1/4"	-	235778	Estandard Product
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	10 FR	16 FR	1/4"	-	235787	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	12 FR	16 FR	1/4"	-	235796	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	14 FR	16 FR	1/4"	-	235802	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	16 FR	16 FR	1/4"	-	235811	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	16 FR	16 FR	3/8"	-	235820	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	18 FR	16 FR	3/8"	-	235839	Estandard Product
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	20 FR	16 FR	3/8"	-	235848	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	22 FR	16 FR	3/8"	-	235857	Estandard Product
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Straight Tip)	24 FR	16 FR	3/8"	-	235866	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) Without Flange	20 FR	18 FR	3/8"	3/8" x 3/8" com luer	210720	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) Without Flange	22 FR	18 FR	3/8"	3/8" x 3/8" com luer	210739	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) Without Flange	24 FR	18 FR	3/8"	3/8" x 3/8" com luer	210748	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) With Flange	20 FR	18 FR	3/8"	3/8" x 3/8" com luer	132851	Made to Order
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) With Flange	22 FR	18 FR	3/8"	3/8" x 3/8" com luer	132842	Estandard Product
Non-wired Arterial Cannula (Curved Tip) With Flange	24 FR	18 FR	3/8"	3/8" x 3/8" com luer	131432	Made to Order

Braile Biomédica Indústria, Comércio e Representações Ltda. Av. Pres. Juscelino K. de Oliveira, 1505 • Jardim Tarraf I Zipe Code 15091-450 • São José do Rio Preto • SP • Brazil Phone #55 17 2136 7000 • Fax #55 17 2136 7040 Federal Tax ID: 52.828.936/0001-09 Technician in charge: Vladimir D. A. Ramirez • CRF/SP 9010 ANVISA Reg. nº 10159030071 www.braile.com.br

